
REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST~PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee
7:00PM

TUESDAY-OCltober I, 2013
Library, Amherst Regional High School

Sep 27 2013 10:25AM HP LASERJET FAX

~ WSTP!;l;. This box for Town
I t~ Clerk·s use.

--~L\3 ff2
TIME:: lO--~(20 A['1

CIrcle ne

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

I , Call to Order

2, Kanegaski Sister City Ceremony
A. Welcome by Kip Fonsh, Chair and Maria Geryk, Superintendent
B. Presentation of Individual Gifts
C. Signing Sister Schools Agreement
D. Presentation of Gift to the Town of Kanegasaki

3. Agenda Review and Approve Minutes of September 24,20 L3

4. Announcements and Public Comment

5. Superintendent's Updates

6. New & Continuing Business
A. MSAN Student Conference Report
B. After School Program & Summer Program Update
C. Accept Gifts

Discussion
Discussion
Vote

7. Subcommittees
A. Subcommittee Updates Discussion

8, School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B. Items for Future Agendas

9, Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting

10. Adjournment

p. 1

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m,

7:15 p.m,

7:16 p.m,

7:25 p.m,

7:30 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00p.m.


