

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee 7:00 PM

TUESDAY—October 1, 2013 Library, Amherst Regional High School

1.	Call to Order		7:00 p.m.	
2,	 Kanegaski Sister City Ceremony A. Welcome by Kip Fonsh, Chair and Maria Geryk, Superintendent B. Presentation of Individual Gifts C. Signing Sister Schools Agreement D. Presentation of Gift to the Town of Kanegasaki 		7:00 p.m.	
3.	Agenda Review and Approve Minutes of September 24, 2013		7:15 p.m.	
4.	. Announcements and Public Comment		7:16 p.m.	
5.	Superintendent's Updates		7:25 p.m.	
б.	New & Continuing Business A. MSAN Student Conference Report B. After School Program & Summer Program Update C. Accept Gifts	Discussion Discussion Vote	7:30 p.m. 7:50 p.m. 8:20 p.m.	
7.	Subcommittees A. Subcommittee Updates	Discussion	8:30 p.m.	
8,	School Committee Planning A. Calendar B. Items for Future Agendas		8:45 p.m.	
9,	9. Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting			
10.	Adjournment		9:00 p.m.	